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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $95,445 39
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $93,196 46
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $55,359 30
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $42,171 15
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $38,484 10
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $36,560 12
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $35,993 23
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $27,714 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $24,429 8
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $21,910 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $17,996 7
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $16,946 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $16,788 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $16,546 7
James M. Gray, Inc. $16,510 5
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $15,891 10
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $13,724 8
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $12,561 10
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $12,417 4
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $11,857 10
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $11,339 5
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $11,172 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $10,966 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $10,966 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $10,956 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $10,500 1
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $9,850 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $9,504 2
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $9,443 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $8,880 5
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $8,712 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,100 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,079 6
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $7,970 3
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $7,883 3
FHK Corporation $7,680 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $6,744 1
Reynolds, Robert D. Reynolds Insurance Agency $6,732 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $6,540 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $6,348 2
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $6,348 2
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $6,212 3
Owen Insurance Group $6,174 4
Warner, Russell G. Ill Agency of Terry Warner $6,035 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $5,988 5
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,424 2
Silverman, Jay L. Silverman Insurance Agency $5,424 2
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $5,376 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $5,339 2
2

Schwartz, Richard S.

Insurance Center of S. Florida

$5,256
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
April 1, 2018

Shaw, Tim

Maisto, Stephen
Ulayyet, Fred M.
Heller, Mark
American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Banville, Richard
Duryea, Don B.
Stamper, John W.
Landes, Diana J.
Wolff, Robin F.
Stevens, Mike
Maisonet, Joseph
Hudson, Russell W.
Cohen, Sheila G.
Wroblewski, Robert M.
Sweeney, James A.
Fisher, Charles
Bacall, Richard M.
Newman, Michelle
Fingeret, Benjamin W.
Jacobson, Sandy A.
Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Kelsey, Steven D.
Richard, Paul
Insurance MD, Inc.
Roberts, Michael S.
Schwartz, Scott J.
Cronin, Peter J.

Katlin, Andrew

Levy, Charles llI
Carran, John S.

AMAC Senior Resources Network
Valery, Albert L.
Collins, Robert D.
Dyess, William R.

EPC Associates, Inc.
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Kelly, Robert J.P.
Donato, Anthony L.
Iwill Advisors, Inc.
Sakharoff, Richard D.
Salvati, Paul D.
Dolgoff, Peter

Shaw Insurance Agency
Senior Health Solutions
Ulayyet Insurance Agency
Heller Insurance Agency

Banville Insurance Agency
Duryea Insurance Agency
Choice Plus Benefits

Landes & L. Company, Inc.
Wolff Insurance Agency

Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.
Maisonet Insurance Agency
Hudson Insurance Agency
Cohen Insurance Agency

Palm Cove Insurance Solutions
American Senior Benefits
Fisher Insurance Agency
Bacall Insurance Agency
Newman Insurance Agency
Fingeret Insurance Agency
Jacobson Insurance Agency

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Kelsey Insurance Agency
Richard Insurance Agency

Roberts Insurance Agency
Insurance Protection Services
Cronin Insurance Agency
Katlin Insurance Agency

Levy Insurance Agency
Carran Insurance Agency

Valery Insurance Agency
Collins Insurance Agency
Dyess Insurance Agency

Kelly Insurance Agency
Donato Insurance Agency

Security Benefits Group, Inc.
Salvati Insurance Agency
Dolgoff Insurance Agency

$4,944
$4,608
$4,440
$4,403
$4,224
$4,224
$4,224
$4,139
$3,888
$3,696
$3,599
$3,596
$3,552
$3,512
$3,480
$3,420
$3,383
$3,300
$3,300
$3,299
$3,132
$3,132
$3,034
$3,034
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,023
$2,951
$2,927
$2,831
$2,796
$2,796
$2,760
$2,711
$2,688
$2,676
$2,652
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,509
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Combined Health/Life April 1,2018

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Kingsley, Beverly J. $12,670 Borde, Corrie $10,966
Lasman, Mark J. $11,172 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $10,500

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Savage, Gina $9,946 Khan, Shameeza $6,744
Marcos, Mona $9,850 Reynolds, Robert D. $6,732
Mankamyer, Mary $9,471 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,191
Hoyek, Pete N. $8,712 Sachs, Kerry $6,048
Mangini, Nicholas L. $8,277 Warner, Russell G. IlI $6,035
Cancio, Maria $7,920 Hill, Quadtrine $6,012
Berlingieri, Joanne $7,760 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,892
Kravit, Jonathan J. $7,680 Hall, Harley R. $5,736
Pearson, Lisha $7,092 Finkelstein, Sara $5,652
Johnson, Devin P. $6,924 Gordon, Aaron $5,579
Valdes, Jorge A. $6,912 Derosa, Peter $5,376
Selinger, William S. $6,876 Jaffe, Joseph A. $5,256
Haass, David $6,815 Yakobchuk, Natalya $5,196
Abbatiello, Vincent $6,768

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Greenstein, Bruce $4,944 Cohen, Sheila G. $3,512
Taylor, David A. $4,907 Gratzon, Peter $3,480
Ripoll, Glenn A. $4,776 Brady, Sean P. $3,383
Omid, Robert $4,656 Schwartz, Matthew $3,383
Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,440 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $3,383
Heller, Mark $4,403 Cosgrove, Anthony $3,335
Davis, Karen L. $4,355 Lawrence, Kevin $3,322
Pierce, Carrie L. $4,296 Bacall, Richard M. $3,300
Stamper, John W. $4,139 Kornbluh, Gary N. $3,300
Biederman, Julie $3,972 Mangini, Rosemary $3,300
Stevens, Sandra K. $3,935 Newman, Michelle $3,300
Affe, Jonathan W. $3,888 Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,299
Landes, Diana J. $3,888 Michaelson, Robert P. $3,299
Travis, Ann V. $3,863 Olson, Landon $3,216
Garwood, Jared E. $3,815 Patterson, Adam D. $3,216
Billingsley-Crawley, Lennea N. $3,804 Jones, Michael B. $3,156
Wolff, Robin F. $3,696 Chapman, Kevin $3,132
Lange, Stephen R. $3,600 Jacobson, Sandy $3,132
Hudson, Russell W. $3,552 Bono, Peter F. $3,107
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Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,096 Schaffer, Russell B. $2,748
Barclay, Robert W. $3,084 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,735
Maisto, Stephen $3,072 Haug, John H. $2,711
Smith, Brian E. $3,047 Karch, Justin $2,711
Pollart, Stephen C. $3,034 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,711
Dibartolo, Michael L. $3,024 Shain, Alte S. $2,711
Rapini, Duane M. $3,024 Kelly, Robert J. $2,652
Roberts, Michael S. $3,024 Hendrickson, Drew $2,651
Rolnick, Emily L. $3,024 Balchi, Allan $2,628
Schneider, William C. $3,024 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,628
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,024 Campbell, Stuart W. $2,628
Cronin, Peter J. $3,023 Dodd, Paulette $2,628
Kempler, Gary S. $3,012 Donato, Anthony L. $2,628
Aufrecht, Dennis J. $2,988 Fraser, Daniel $2,628
Routt, Patrick M. $2,988 Goldenberg, Karen S. $2,628
Wynn, Michael $2,988 Kitay, Laura A. $2,628
Yankin, Dianne L. $2,988 Medina, Joseph L. $2,628
Glickman, Abraham $2,951 Morrow, David $2,628
Levy, Charles IlI $2,927 Needleman, Steven M. $2,628
Blake, Karla $2,879 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,628
Hatton, Catherine E. $2,868 Panza, Gary R. $2,628
Closter, Lisa $2,856 Salvati, Paul D. $2,628
Rush, Francine $2,856 Schwartz, Richard S. $2,628
Demarco, Jillian M. $2,844 Warren, Gary A. $2,628
Carran, John S. $2,831 Weiland, David $2,628
Dewalt, Geri B. $2,796 Wright, Keith A. $2,628
Allred, Mark R. $2,760 Dixon, Angelea $2,544

Nixson, Yasmin $2,748 Dolgoff, Peter $2,509
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